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FRONTIER DIGITAL VENTURES LTD

ISIN:  AU000000FDV2
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Price
0.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.69%(-0.01)

AU000000FDV2
FDV

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
153 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.58 AUD (31,528)
0.585 AUD (10,000)
0.59 AUD

0.60 AUD

0.58 AUD

0.59 AUD

0.586018 AUD
51,158

29,979.50

61

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000FDV2&ID_NOTATION=168376744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b51b31cc1ab57fd703b816857de966644e176523707c62e74374e06c64c532&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3b5dbb5965b2fda69&time=1712863321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bc4d01a2803c8d84d09b4b0d458b3aaaeaf7c363c7b7716027f3d45f4d42093&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ecfa456168260a212&time=1712863321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6071409677ed3fcef39d09a21206cecfe046b4d3ffa3f2552992c8b19acaefc&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a4d1de991f21fc4a&time=1712863321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=181b50521e86b3fa392752e906c9b1f195ded535d629b60e6dabecedbef2d74e&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9308791cb5dc9cdb4&time=1712863321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a62295a41b500d35f1bd4ace46f5acd269569c0bec3baa19cc987aa00b2e4ab3&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=662cd54d055f19507&time=1712863321&tool=RSC

FRONTIER DIGITAL VENTURES LTD

Details

2024/04/10 08:10:40

Price
0.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.69%(-0.01)

ISIN AUO000000FDV2
Symbol FDV
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1563 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.58 AUD (31,528)
Ask (Ask size) 0.585 AUD (10,000)
Open 0.59 AUD
High 0.60 AUD
Low 0.58 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.59 AUD
VWAP 0.586018 AUD
Volume (pcs) 51,158
Trading volume 29,979.50
Number of trades 61
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +54.67% +0.87% -60.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.21 +0.01 -0.87
Beta 0.33 0.68 0.90
Volatility 64.90 64.21 52.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FRONTIER DIGITAL VENTURES LTD

Exchange [F]
FINRA other OTC Issues

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date Time Price
(mio.)

2023/02/ 21:50 0.55 USD 0.00

16

2024/04/ 08:10 0.58 AUD 0.03

10

Trading volume

0.60 AUD (184,585
0.55 AUD (389,351
0.49 AUD (290,347
0.43 AUD (365,924
0.63 AUD (2024/04/03
0.41 AUD (2024/02/06
0.63 AUD (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.31 AUD (2023/06/26)

Number of
trades
1

61
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=168376744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204367751

FRONTIER DIGITAL VENTURES LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FRONT:ER '

Contact Details
FRONTIER DIGITAL VENTURES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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